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NUM CONCORRENTE

PETT

207
197
203
205
200
198
204
201
195
191
194
206
202

212
210
223
220
218
225
214
227
221
213
216
208
222
217
215
209
226

248
228
242
232
236
240
245
238
246
237
244
229
235
250
243
247
230
234
251

COGNOME e NOME

SOCIETA'

U7 SUPER BABY 1 - FEMMINILE

TUVERI Alice
CHERINI Dafne
CIAN Leonor
VERITTI Mahe'
CACITTI Giada
CLERICI Emily
VALENZIN Leila
SPAMPANATO Elena
DURIGON Chiara
DAVINO Chiara
GRASSI Virginia
STORTI Maria Vittoria
PUNTIL Nicole

S.C. 70 AS.D.

A.S.D. SCI CAI XXX OTTO
S.C. SAPPADA AD.

A.S.D. CIMENTI SCI CARN
A.S.D. CIMENTI SCI CARN
A.S.D. SS FORNESE
AS.D. SS FORNESE

S.C. FELETTO AD.

AS.D. CIMENTI SCI CARN
S.C. FELETTO AD.

AS.D. SCI CAl XXX OTTO
AS.D. SK. DEVIN
AS.D. CIMENTI SCI CARN

U7 SUPER BABY 1 - MASCHILE

JURINCIC Vigo
SUDANO Thomas
SOMACAL Gabriel
MORASSI Nicolo'
GREGORI Aron
TUNTAR Angelo
FILIPUZZI  Nicolo'
TATONETTI Andrea

DE GIULIANI Pietro
MARIN Leonardo
LENISA Simone
MASSAGRANDE Lorenzo
NEZIOSI Giovanni

DE SANTA Ismaele
MASSAGRANDE Matteo
LUCCHINI Pietro
CAVALLARI Sereno

CROATIA

AS.D. SK. DEVIN

SC LIMANA

U.S. ALDO MORO ASD. L
AS.D. S.K. DEVIN

S.C. 70 AS.D.

A.S.D. SC MONTE DAUDA
SC LIMANA

SC LIMANA

A.S.D. SC MONTE DAUDA
A.S.D. SS FORNESE
A.S.D. CIMENTI SCI CARN
AS.D. S.C. PORDENONE
A.S.D. SS FORNESE
A.S.D. CIMENTI SCI CARN
A.S.D. SS FORNESE
A.S.D. SC MONTE DAUDA

U8 SUPER BABY 2 - FEMMINILE

CEBULEC Tinkara
FRAGIACOMO Carolina
BERTELLA Margherita
TUNTAR Cecilia
ADAMI Sveva
BARNABA Brenda
FILAFERRO Silvia
FANTINI Ginevra
COPIZ Emma

PERINI Gaia
BOSCOLO CEGION Vittoria
BONANNI Ludovica Antonia
PRAVATO Mia

DE CARO Marta
TARUSSIO Mia

CURIEL Olivia

MARESIA Gioia

CLERICI Annalisa
SBURLINO Anna

Nady

BRDINA SMUCARSK
BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE
SKIING ASD

S.C. 70 AS.D.

S.C. 70 AS.D.

A.S.D. SC MONTE DAUDA
A.S.D. CIMENTI SCI CARN
A.S.D. SS FORNESE
A.S.D. CIMENTI SCI CARN
SC 18

S.C. SAPPADA AD.

A.S.D. SC MONTE DAUDA
SC SAURIS

A.S.D. SC MONTE DAUDA
A.S.D. SC MONTE DAUDA
S.C. SAPPADA AD.

A.S.D. SS FORNESE
AS.D. SS FORNESE
AS.D. SS FORNESE

TEMPO
FINALE

1'00.29
1'02.45
1'02.68
1'02.98
1'05.18
1'08.21
1'08.24
1'09.33
1'10.07
1'10.47
1'10.58
1'10.63
1'11.59

50.17
50.78
51.48
53.56
54.79
57.30
59.68
1'00.82
1'04.05
1'04.58
1'06.82
1'10.54
11111
1'16.87
1'17.41
1'18.41
1'20.70

46.40
48.32
48.37
51.23
52.89
53.79
54.02
54.16
54.30
54.60
55.65
57.91
58.01
59.75
1'01.18
1'04.41
1'06.94
1'07.02
1'18.73

DISTACCO

0.00
2.16
2.39
2.69
4.89
7.92
7.95
9.04
9.78
10.18
10.29
10.34
11.30

0.00
0.61
1.31
3.39
4.62
7.13
9.51
10.65
13.88
14.41
16.65
20.37
20.94
26.70
27.24
28.24
30.53

0.00
1.92
1.97
4.83
6.49
7.39
7.62
7.76
7.90
8.20
9.25
11.51
11.61
13.35
14.78
18.01
20.54
20.62
32.33
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PETT

252
279
267
269
258
266
281
286
289
265
261
273
280
270
282
275
290
268
278
285
262
257
284
256
274
276
260
291
255
292
272
271
283
254
277
288

300
296
306
310
299
312
295
298
305
301
309
297
307
303
302
304
294

COGNOME e NOME

SOCIETA’

U8 SUPER BABY 2 - MASCHILE

SUMMERER Viktor
GJURASIC FAK Filip
ZELE Fabien
BARUCIJA Anur
BERTO Matteo
BASSO Sebastiano
TOMASINI Vittorio
GORTANA Nicolo'

DE COLLE Ettore
BOLDRINI Cesare
KOSTELIC Ivan

DEL MISSIER Filippo
CHEMELLO Ettore
PARON Filippo
CERCEGO Simone
LIUZZI Giacomo
BIDDIRI Alberto
RAVALICO Simone
SCHNEIDER Jason
PATRIARCA Leonardo
CIGNINO Filippo
COMISSO Dominik
CASARSA Nicolo'
DELLA VALLE Andrea
CRISMANICH Marco
PETELIN Kevin
VERITTI-D'ANDREA Jacopo
MARIONI Noah
DALLAGIACOMA Tommaso
PIVOTTI Enea
ANTONIUTTI Tommaso
COLLEDANI Riccardo
BIASION Nicholas
ARDITO Leonardo
CORBILLO Federico
SPANGARO Samuele

ASC DREI ZINNEN
CROATIA

SLOVENJA

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA
S.C. 70 AS.D.

U.S. ALDO MORO ASD. L
SC LIMANA

U.S. ALDO MORO AS.D. L
A.S.D. CIMENTI SCI CARN
A.S.D. SCI CAlI XXX OTTO
CROATIA

SC SAURIS

A.S.D. CIMENTI SCI CARN
S.C. SAPPADA AD.

S.C. SAPPADA AD.

A.S.D. SCI CAlI XXX OTTO
SC 18

A.S.D. S.K. DEVIN

SC SAURIS

A.S.D. CIMENTI SCI CARN
A.S.D. SC MONTE DAUDA
A.S.D. SC MONTE DAUDA
A.S.D. SCI CAlI XXX OTTO
A.S.D. SC MONTE DAUDA
A.S.D. SCI CAlI XXX OTTO
A.S.D. S.K. DEVIN

A.S.D. SS FORNESE

SC SAURIS

A.S.D. SCI CAlI XXX OTTO
A.S.D. SS FORNESE
A.S.D. SS FORNESE
A.S.D. SC MONTE DAUDA
S.C. 70 AS.D.

A.S.D. SS FORNESE

BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE
S.C. SAPPADA AD.

U9 BABY 1 - FEMMINILE

PARAVIA Giulia

NOVAK Tamara

DE FRANCESCHI Federica
CUCARICH Benedetta
BENEDETTI Veronica
SKORNJAK Masa
VERITTI-D'ANDREA Nina

A.S.D. SC MONTE DAUDA
CROATIA

A.S.D. CIMENTI SCI CARN
S.C. 70 AS.D.

S.C. SAPPADA AD.
CROATIA

A.S.D. SS FORNESE

MASSIGNANI CAMPOS Agatha Chl BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE

PIVETTA Adelaide
BROVEDAN Larissa
BROVEDAN Alexandra
MARTON Beatrice
STOFFIE Teresa
STOCCA Martina
MARCIANQO' Michela
FATONE Viola
PERTOT Gaia

A.S.D. SCI CLUB SACILE
A.S.D. SS FORNESE
A.S.D. SS FORNESE

S.C. SAPPADA AD.
S.C. SAPPADA AD.

A.S.D. SCI CAlI XXX OTTO
S.C. 70 AS.D.

A.S.D. SS FORNESE
AS.D. S.K. DEVIN

TEMPO
FINALE

43.51
46.33
47.02
47.99
47.99
48.15
48.88
51.33
55.46
58.84
58.84
59.27
1'00.13
1'00.42
1'00.59
1'01.20
1'01.75
1'01.87
1'01.91
1'02.58
1'02.87
1'02.88
1'04.10
1'04.36
1'07.70
1'07.74
1'08.09
1'08.24
1'12.01
1'12.15
1'16.79
1'17.73
1'24.19
129.11
1'30.62
1'69.77

44.74
45.00
45.49
46.05
46.28
47.85
48.48
50.65
52.14
52.48
52.51
54.19
56.80
1'01.17
1'01.63
1'03.59
1'08.18

DISTACCO

0.00
2.82
3.51
4.48
4.48
4.64
5.37
7.82
11.95
15.33
15.33
15.76
16.62
16.91
17.08
17.69
18.24
18.36
18.40
19.07
19.36
19.37
20.59
20.85
2419
24.23
24.58
24.73
28.50
28.64
33.28
34.22
40.68
45.60
47.11
1'16.26

0.00
0.26
0.75
1.31
1.54
3.1
3.74
5.91
7.40
7.74
7.77
9.45
12.06
16.43
16.89
18.85
23.44
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO  DISTACCO
PETT  COGNOME e NOME SOCIETA' FINALE
U9 BABY 1 - MASCHILE
1 313 ZANARDI Giorgio SC 18 38.78 0.00
2 314 KOSTRAKIEWICZ Filip POLAND 41.89 3.11
3 324 PRZYBYLA Jakub POLAND 42.05 3.27
4 356 CHINAZZI Marco AS.D. S.C. PORDENONE 43.35 4.57
327 CAVALIERE Giuseppe A.S.D. S.C. PORDENONE 43.35 4.57
6 323 TELESFORO Riccardo SC 18 43.55 4.77
7 329 SMAJLOVIC Rijad BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA 44.38 5.60
8 343 VERITTI Andrea A.S.D. CIMENTI SCI CARN 44.42 5.64
9 351 PITACCO Giulio BRDINA SMUCARSK 44.61 5.83
10 322 BIGOT Alessandro S.C. SAPPADA A.D. 44.69 5.91
11 344 LUPPI Tiziano S.C. 70 AS.D. 44.93 6.15
12 353 BURBA Matteo A.S.D. CIMENTI SCI CARN 45.13 6.35
13 330 MARIOTTI Christian S.C. FELETTO A.D. 45.32 6.54
14 318 GIRO Gabriele S.C. 5 CIME AS.D. 45.52 6.74
15 325 DE CAMPO Jacopo A.S.D. SC MONTE DAUDA 45.70 6.92
16 333 ENZO Samuele A.S.D. CIMENTI SCI CARN 45.94 7.16
17 315 CECOTTO Filippo S.C. FELETTO A.D. 46.75 7.97
18 321 FABRIS Alessandro S.C. SAPPADA A.D. 46.78 8.00
19 334 NIDO Leone Giulio SC 18 46.81 8.03
20 331 ZULIANELLO Elia AS.D. S.C. PORDENONE 47.18 8.40
21 316 MELE Edoardo A.S.D. CIMENTI SCI CARN 47.31 8.53
22 335 DI PIAZZA PERESSON Vante A.S.D. CIMENTI SCI CARN 47.33 8.55
23 337 LAVENIA Alberto BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE 47.92 9.14
24 342 TURISINI Vittorio BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE 48.07 9.29
25 354 PARAVIA Marco A.S.D. SC MONTE DAUDA 48.23 9.45
26 320 DI GIUSTO Davide S.C. SAPPADA A.D. 48.24 9.46
27 319 LUBICH Christian S.C. 70 AS.D. 48.47 9.69
28 339 CIMOLAI Armando A.S.D. S.C. PORDENONE 49.23 10.45
29 350 GORTANA Giosue' U.S. ALDO MORO ASD. L 49.28 10.50
30 345 ZOLDAN NALLI Gabriele A.S.D. SCI CAl XXX OTTO 49.33 10.55
31 332 SCHNEIDER Davide SC SAURIS 49.98 11.20
32 355 PIANI Michele BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE 50.09 11.31
33 338 VIRILI Vittorio S.C. FELETTO A.D. 50.33 11.55
34 348 BLIZNAKOFF Mattia S.C. 70 AS.D. 51.14 12.36
35 349 TOSCANO Stefano S.C. 70 AS.D. 52.63 13.85
36 346 COPPOLA Davide A.S.D. SCI CAlI XXX OTTO 53.83 15.05
37 328 VISCIOTTI Filippo BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE 53.93 15.15
38 347 GEROMETTA Ludovico A.S.D. CIMENTI SCI CARN 58.44 19.66
39 352 MARGIOTTA Pierluca S.C. 70 AS.D. 59.84 21.06
40 326 PAULIN Federico A.S.D. SC MONTE DAUDA 1'02.19 23.41
41 340 PEZZE' Alessandro A.S.D. SS FORNESE 1'07.75 28.97
U10 BABY 2 - FEMMINILE
1 372 ZORZETTO Cristina S.C. 70 AS.D. 39.48 0.00
2 379 VUCINIC Ula CROATIA 40.71 1.23
3 373 BRESSAN Ludovica BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE 40.78 1.30
4 370 VIALMIN Veronica AS.D. SClI CAl XXX OTTO 41.07 1.59
5 358 JAKOMINIC Carolina S.C. 70 AS.D. 41.77 2.29
6 383 PERSIANI Maria Vittoria SC 18 41.92 2.44
7 381 VINDIGNI Adelaide SC 18 42.18 2.70
8 368 BULGARELLI Erika A.S.D. SS FORNESE 42.55 3.07
9 384 RADA BETELLA Olivia BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE 42.68 3.20
10 362 CADAMURO Benedetta BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE 43.14 3.66
11 365 VENIER Vittoria AS.D. S.C. PORDENONE 43.23 3.75
12 389 BULGARELLI Ester A.S.D. SS FORNESE 43.57 4.09
13 378 CODARIN Sofia S.C. 70 AS.D. 43.82 4.34
14 366 GIOSTRA Alice S.C. 70 AS.D. 44.38 4.90
15 364 VENTURINI Nicole A.S.D. SC MONTE DAUDA 44.40 4.92
16 385 SLOBEZ Nicole A.S.D. SC MONTE DAUDA 45.34 5.86
17 380 CELESTI Sofia S.C. 5 CIME AS.D. 45.69 6.21
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO  DISTACCO
PETT  COGNOME e NOME SOCIETA' FINALE
18 359 VALDEMARIN Penelope AS.D. S.K. DEVIN 46.17 6.69
19 367 DA POZZO Sveva AS.D. SCI CAl XXX OTTO 46.31 6.83
20 369 GIOVANONI Emilia A.S.D. CIMENTI SCI CARN 46.56 7.08
21 375 VASSALLO Emma S.C. 70 AS.D. 46.85 7.37
22 388 BAZZARO Eleonora S.C. SAPPADA A.D. 47.02 7.54
23 386 SLOBEZ Elena AS.D. SC MONTE DAUDA 47.46 7.98
24 360 PUISSA Aurora BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE 47.69 8.21
25 377 PARON Costanza S.C. SAPPADA AD. 47.80 8.32
26 390 DE CARO Sofia AS.D. SC MONTE DAUDA 48.70 9.22
27 374 DEL FABBRO Emma SS RAVASCLETTO 49.84 10.36
28 363 TRINCHERO Daisy A.S.D. CIMENTI SCI CARN 51.03 11.55
29 371 TICO' Priscilla A.S.D. SS FORNESE 52.19 12.71
30 376 LEGHISSA Matilda BRDINA SMUCARSK 54.01 14.53
U10 BABY 2 - MASCHILE
1 438 TELESFORO Mattia SC 18 39.82 0.00
2 395 MOROLDO Jacopo BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE 40.19 0.37
3 412 ADAMI Zeno S.C. 70 AS.D. 41.55 1.73
4 397 FILIPEC Luka CROATIA 41.75 1.93
5 404 DRAGO Thomas S.C. 70 AS.D. 41.96 2.14
6 401 GORTANUTTI Nicola A.S.D. SS FORNESE 41.97 2.15
7 414 PERUZZETTO Cesare AS.D. S.C. PORDENONE 4217 2.35
405 BUDIN Christian S.C. 70 AS.D. 4217 2.35
9 392 IRLANDESE Federico SCI C.AIl.  M.TE LUSSARI 42.46 2.64
10 407 MOTOSZKO Leo POLAND 42.73 2.91
11 399 MADON Liam S.C. 5 CIME AS.D. 42.79 2.97
12 436 SARTOGO Tiziano BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE 42.97 3.15
13 393 MARCHIORO Mattia S.C. 70 AS.D. 43.74 3.92
14 422 TONIUTTI Carlo SCI C.AIl.  M.TE LUSSARI 43.87 4.05
15 420 ZANLUNGO Tommaso S.C. SAPPADA A.D. 43.94 412
16 415 DA VINCHIE Matteo S.C. FELETTO A.D. 43.99 417
17 400 NIESCIERONEK Jedrek POLAND 44.26 4.44
18 430 ALIMANOVIC Danis BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA 44.66 4.84
19 418 MUJKANOVIC Riad BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA 45.22 5.40
20 424 FABRIS Giacomo SCI C.AlL.  M.TE LUSSARI 45.25 5.43
21 432 ZORZI Ludovico S.C. SAPPADA A.D. 45.44 5.62
22 434 PUNTIL Gianluca A.S.D. CIMENTI SCI CARN 46.05 6.23
23 433 SALVO Laerte Alberto AS.D. SC MONTE DAUDA 46.11 6.29
24 398 TRAMPUS Mattia BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE 46.33 6.51
25 410 JOTANOVIC Edi BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA 46.38 6.56
26 437 SERRA Armando A.S.D. SC MONTE DAUDA 46.43 6.61
27 417 BROLLO Matteo A.S.D. SC MONTE DAUDA 47.27 7.45
28 427 TROPEA Giuseppe Manfredi BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE 47.40 7.58
29 406 DELLA PIETRA Stefan A.S.D. SC MONTE DAUDA 47.44 7.62
30 396 SALVO Leone Lelio A.S.D. SC MONTE DAUDA 47.60 7.78
31 411 NASCIMBEN Elia A.S.D. SC MONTE DAUDA 47.86 8.04
32 421 DI MAURO Alessandro SC 18 48.46 8.64
33 403 PILLER COTTRER Giacomo S.C. SAPPADA A.D. 48.89 9.07
34 428 DRAGHIN Lorenzo SKIING ASD 49.04 9.22
35 419 HELJIC Kan BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA 50.04 10.22
36 409 HROVATIN Riccardo A.S.D. SCI CAlI XXX OTTO 50.19 10.37
37 416 PUSTETTO Matteo SS RAVASCLETTO 50.41 10.59
38 408 DE VINCENZI Mitja BRDINA SMUCARSK 52.27 12.45
39 435 SBURLINO Alessio AS.D. SS FORNESE 55.53 15.71
40 425 DURIGON Giovanni A.S.D. CIMENTI SCI CARN 56.16 16.34
41 423 CIANCIO Filippo S.C. FELETTO A.D. 58.90 19.08
42 429 ZANELLI Tommaso A.S.D. SS FORNESE 1'02.50 22.68
43 431 DIFRANCESCO Alberto A.S.D. SS FORNESE 1'14.06 34.24
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